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Laser Measurement Solutions

Representative Contacts
TIRE INDUSTRY

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
The L.S. Starrett Company
121 Crescent Street - Athol, MA 01331 - USA
Telephone: (978) 249-3551

STARRETT LASER MEASUREMENT DIVISION
Starrett-Bytewise Measurement Systems
1245 Broadway - Columbus, GA 31901 - USA
Telephone: (706) 323-5142

Country Company Representative Email Telephone

Tire Industry Direct Sales

Worldwide Tire Industry 
Sales

Starrett-Bytewise Dennis Reynolds, VP Sales dreynolds@starrett.com +1.706.593.3091

EMEA Sales Starrett-Bytewise Gerd Poppe gpoppe@starrett.de +49.162.230.9086

China Sales, Parts and 
Service

Starrett-Bytewise Ronnie Chen chenweijun@vip.163.com +86.135.2463.9233

Worldwide Sales Starrett-Bytewise Sales sales.bytewise@starrett.com +1.706.323.5142

Worldwide Parts and 
Service

Starrett-Bytewise Parts and Service service.bytewise@starrett.com +1.706.323.5142

Tire Industry Sales Representative

Brazil Thermochem Paulo Micheletti paulo@tcnegocios.com.br +55 (1) 8452.0590

Central and South America Gummi Javier Muñoz jmunoz@rgummy.com +507.6236.0957

India ATMSI India Manoj Kumar Dash mdash@atmsi-india.com +91.944.491.7412

Indonesia and Malaysia P.T. Pelita Esa Wanua Evan Sooerjaatmadja evan.pelita@gmail.com +62.21.2955.7346

Japan K.K. Irisu Company T. Akeda tyo.mi@illies.de +81.3.3443.4841

Korea Advanced New Technology I.S. Kang iskang@aanet.co.kr +82.10.3330.2595

Mexico ASCIMEX Ricardo Castañeda r.castaneda@ascimex.com +52.33.3315.0076

Thailand Aeon Intertech Pasit Wittayaprechapol aeon_int@truemail.co.th +66.2.926.6077

Turkey C&C Endüstriyel Danișmanlik Mehmet Koral m.koral@superonline.com +90.532.567.7534


